Product Case
 Price
Sleeve
Qty
Case
 Qty
Sleeve
 Price

P96GC-1.5-5-F $250.0051 $75.00No. 1.5 Poly-d-lysine596-well
Multi-Well Culture Plates
Part Number Key
P06 Number of wells (available 6, 12, 24 or 96)
G Uncoated
GC Poly-d-lysine coated (*special order)
GCOL Collagen Coating (*special order)
0 Coverslip Thickness
No. 0 0.085 - 0.13 mm
No. 1.0 0.13 - 0.16 mm
No. 1.5 0.16 - 0.19 mm
10 Glass bottom diameter (10,13,14 or 20mm )
F Dish Mfr. - Falcon
Glass Bottom Culture Dishes
Part Number Key
P35 Dish diameter (35 or 50 mm)
G Uncoated
GC Poly-d-lysine coated
GCOL Collagen Coating
0 Coverslip Thickness
No. 0 0.085 - 0.13 mm
No. 1.0 0.13 - 0.16 mm
No. 1.5 0.16 - 0.19 mm
No. 2.0 0.19 - 0.23 mm
10 Microwell diameter (10,14,20 or 30mm
C Dish Mfr. - Corning (C) , Falcon (F)
GRID Gridded Coverslip
Key to Part Number Nomenclature
MatTek Corporation 200 Homer Avenue Ashland, MA   01721    USA